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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 38 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
04/08/2019 - 10:34 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 - 17 godina

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 2:10.56 647 A 30.07 33.24 33.80 33.45
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:11.12 639 A
3. DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 2:12.38 621 A
4. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 2:13.66 603 A
5. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:13.86 601 B
6. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:14.69 590 B
7. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swimstar 2:14.80 588 B 31.65 34.34 34.74 34.07
8. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:15.01 586 B
9. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:15.13 584 B

10. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 2:15.60 578 B
11. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. April 2:16.42 568 R 31.82 34.94 35.17 34.49
12. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:16.92 561 R
13. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2:18.00 548 32.51 35.35 35.99 34.15
14. KISIC, Ana 04 11. April 2:18.69 540
15. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Partizan 2:18.77 539
16. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 2:19.27 533
17. PAVLOVIC CANO, Nina 04 Rasina 2:21.11 513
18. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 2:22.69 496 32.26 36.80 37.70 35.93
19. DESIC, Dejana 04 Novi Sad 2:23.11 492
20. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 2:23.50 488 32.47 36.54 38.14 36.35
21. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. April 2:23.86 484
22. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 2:24.20 480
23. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 Partizan 2:25.14 471
24. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 2:25.16 471 33.02 36.52 38.30 37.32
25. VULETIC, Milena 03 Partizan 2:25.18 471
26. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 2:25.28 470
27. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 2:25.35 469
28. BANJALIC, Una 02 Partizan 2:25.62 467 33.87 36.94 38.04 36.77
29. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 2:25.72 466
30. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.96 463
31. BABIC, Teodora 03 PK Arena 2015 2:26.14 462 32.70 35.76 38.91 38.77
32. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Partizan 2:26.24 461
33. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 2:27.11 452

NL

34. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Novi Sad 2:27.54 449 32.69 37.01 38.98 38.86
NL

35. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Novi Sad 2:28.35 441 34.18 37.12 38.73 38.32
NL

36. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 2:29.62 430
NL

37. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 2:29.64 430 35.38 38.77 38.96 36.53
NL

38. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana05 Velika Kikinda 2:30.34 424 34.37 39.56 41.07 35.34
NL

39. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 2:30.71 421
NL

40. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:30.94 419
NL
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 38, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

41. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 2:31.95 411
NL

42. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 2:31.99 410 33.33 37.72 39.87 41.07
NL

43. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:32.77 404
NL

44. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:33.80 396 34.63 38.83 40.83 39.51
NL

45. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 2:35.79 381 34.51 39.56 42.23 39.49
NL

46. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.95 333
NL

47. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 2:44.31 325
NL

48. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:44.34 324 36.34 40.89 44.56 42.55
NL

49. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 2:45.08 320 35.60 41.37 45.60 42.51
NL

50. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:46.58 311
NL

51. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 2:47.74 305
NL

DSQ VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Dinamo
DSQ MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 2:09.04

Otvoreno

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 Dinamo 2:07.46 696 A 29.81 32.36 33.41 31.88
2. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Novi Sad 2:09.51 663 A 30.57 32.38 33.24 33.32
3. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 2:10.56 647 A 30.07 33.24 33.80 33.45
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:11.12 639 A
5. DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 2:12.38 621 A
6. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. April 2:13.27 609 A
7. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 2:13.66 603 A
8. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 2:13.85 601 A 30.84 34.33 34.63 34.05
9. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:13.86 601 B

10. MARIN, Natalija 98 Partizan 2:14.56 591 B 30.92 33.53 34.84 35.27
11. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:14.69 590 B
12. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swimstar 2:14.80 588 B 31.65 34.34 34.74 34.07
13. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:15.01 586 B
14. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:15.13 584 B
15. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 2:15.60 578 B
16. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 2:16.17 571 B
17. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. April 2:16.42 568 R 31.82 34.94 35.17 34.49
18. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:16.92 561 R
19. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2:18.00 548 32.51 35.35 35.99 34.15
20. KISIC, Ana 04 11. April 2:18.69 540
21. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Partizan 2:18.77 539
22. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 2:19.27 533
23. PAVLOVIC CANO, Nina 04 Rasina 2:21.11 513
24. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 2:21.56 508
25. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 2:22.69 496 32.26 36.80 37.70 35.93
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 38, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

26. DESIC, Dejana 04 Novi Sad 2:23.11 492
27. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 2:23.50 488 32.47 36.54 38.14 36.35
28. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. April 2:23.86 484
29. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 2:24.20 480
30. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:24.90 474
31. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 Partizan 2:25.14 471
32. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 2:25.16 471 33.02 36.52 38.30 37.32
33. VULETIC, Milena 03 Partizan 2:25.18 471
34. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 2:25.28 470
35. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 2:25.35 469
36. BANJALIC, Una 02 Partizan 2:25.62 467 33.87 36.94 38.04 36.77
37. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 2:25.72 466
38. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.96 463
39. BABIC, Teodora 03 PK Arena 2015 2:26.14 462 32.70 35.76 38.91 38.77
40. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Partizan 2:26.24 461
41. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 2:27.11 452

NL

42. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Novi Sad 2:27.54 449 32.69 37.01 38.98 38.86
NL

43. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Novi Sad 2:28.35 441 34.18 37.12 38.73 38.32
NL

44. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:28.85 437 33.38 35.92 38.83 40.72
45. JOVOVIC, Ana 99 11. April 2:29.16 434
46. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 2:29.62 430

NL

47. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 2:29.64 430 35.38 38.77 38.96 36.53
NL

48. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana05 Velika Kikinda 2:30.34 424 34.37 39.56 41.07 35.34
NL

49. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 2:30.71 421
NL

50. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 2:30.78 420 35.72 38.96 38.99 37.11
51. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:30.94 419

NL

52. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 2:31.95 411
NL

53. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 2:31.99 410 33.33 37.72 39.87 41.07
NL

54. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:32.77 404
NL

55. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:33.80 396 34.63 38.83 40.83 39.51
NL

56. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 2:35.79 381 34.51 39.56 42.23 39.49
NL

57. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.95 333
NL

58. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 2:44.31 325
NL

59. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:44.34 324 36.34 40.89 44.56 42.55
NL
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 38, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

60. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 2:45.08 320 35.60 41.37 45.60 42.51
NL

61. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:46.58 311
NL

62. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 2:47.74 305
NL

DSQ VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Dinamo
DSQ MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 2:09.04
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